Privacy Policy for VeraMelinda Jewelry & Design Company

Last Updated: 1/31/2024

Thank you for choosing the VeraMelinda Jewelry website. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, disclose, and safeguard your personal information when you visit our website or make a purchase. By using our services, you agree to the terms outlined in this policy.

1. Information We Collect:

- a. Personal Information:
 - When you make a purchase or register on our site, we may collect personal information such as your name, email address, shipping address, and payment details.
- b. Browsing Information:
 - We gather non-personal information about your visit, including your IP address, browser type, and device information. This data helps us improve your browsing experience.

2. How We Use Your Information:

- a. Order Processing:
 - We use your personal information to process and fulfill your orders, including shipping and payment processing.
- b. Communication:
 - With your consent, we may send you promotional emails or newsletters. You can opt out of these communications at any time.
- c. Customer Support:
 - We use your information to provide customer support, address inquiries, and resolve issues related to your purchases.

3. Information Sharing:

- a. Third-Party Service Providers:
 - We may share your information with trusted third-party service providers for order fulfillment, payment processing, and shipping.
- b. Legal Compliance:
 - We may disclose your information to comply with legal obligations or protect our rights, property, and safety.

4. Cookies and Tracking Technologies:

• We use cookies and similar technologies to enhance your browsing experience. You can adjust your browser settings to manage or disable cookies.

5. Security Measures:

 We employ industry-standard security measures to protect your personal information. However, no method of transmission over the internet or electronic storage is completely secure.

6. Your Choices:

 You have the right to access, correct, or delete your personal information. You can also opt out of promotional communications.

7. Changes to This Policy:

 We may update this Privacy Policy periodically. The latest version will be posted on our website with the effective date.

8. Contact Us:

 If you have any questions or concerns about our Privacy Policy, please contact us at customerservice@veramelindadesigns.com.

By using the VeraMelinda Jewelry website, you acknowledge and agree to the practices outlined in this Privacy Policy